SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B1-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B1-6
EASY SELECTION
PAGE B1-7
ACCESSORIES

FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B1-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B1-6
EASY SELECTION
PAGE B1-7
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B1-35
ULTRA KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SCEZ SHSS NORMAL DUTY STAINLESS STEEL HOUSED
PILLOW BLOCKS
Series  Shaft
Size
With Stainless Steel Insert Weight
lbs
kg
A B C
D F
Bolt
Dia.
G H J L M R S
Part
No. Description min. max.
204
 3/4 136773 P2B-SCEZ-012-SHSS 1.31 1.23 5.00 1.00 3.38 4.18 3/8 0.84 0.50 2.50 1.11 1.31 0.5 0.73
20mm 136849 P2B-SCEZ-20M-SHSS 0.59 31.2 127.0 25.4 85.9 106.2 M10 21.3 12.7 63.5 28.2 33.3 12.7 18.5
205
1 136774 P2B-SCEZ-100-SHSS 1.59 1.34 5.50 1.12 3.68 4.50 3/8 0.85 0.53 2.71 1.32 1.44 0.56 0.78
25mm 136850 P2B-SCEZ-25M-SHSS 0.73 34.0 139.7 28.4 93.5 114.3 M10 21.6 13.5 68.8 33.5 36.6 14.2 19.8
206
1-3/16 136775 P2B-SCEZ-103-SHSS 2.33 1.52 6.25 1.25 4.26 5.00 1/2 0.93 0.53 3.13 1.57 1.63 0.58 0.94
1-1/4 136777 P2B-SCEZ-104S-SHSS 2.29
30mm @ P2B-SCEZ-30M-SHSS 1.06 38.6 158.8 31.8 108.2 127.0 M12 23.6 13.5 79.5 39.9 41.4 14.7 23.9
206
(SCU)
1-3/16 136776 P2B-SCUEZ-103-SHSS 2.44 1.52 6.25 1.25 4.26 5.00 1/2 0.93 0.59 3.19 1.57 1.69 0.58 0.94
1-1/4 136778 P2B-SCUEZ-104S-SHSS 2.39
30mm 136851 P2B-SCUEZ-30M-SHSS 1.11 38.6 158.8 31.8 108.2 127.0 M12 23.6 15.0 81.0 39.9 42.9 14.7 23.9
207
1-1/4 136779 P2B-SCEZ-104-SHSS 3.36 1.71 6.50 1.38 4.68 5.44 1/2 0.94 0.56 3.63 1.84 1.88 0.67 1.04
1-7/16 136780 P2B-SCEZ-107-SHSS 3.19
35mm 136852 P2B-SCEZ-35M-SHSS 1.47 43.4 165.1 35.1 118.9 138.2 M12 23.9 14.2 92.2 46.7 47.8 17.0 26.4
208
1-1/2 136781 P2B-SCEZ-108-SHSS 4.39 1.94 7.00 1.50 5.18 6.00 1/2 0.97 0.75 4.00 2.05 2.13 0.75 1.19
40mm @ P2B-SCEZ-40M-SHSS 1.95 49.3 177.8 38.1 131.6 152.4 M12 24.6 19.1 101.6 52.1 54.1 19.1 30.2
208
(SCB)
1-1/2 136782 P2B-SCBEZ-108-SHSS 3.93 1.94 7.00 1.50 5.18 6.00 1/2 0.97 0.56 3.81 2.05 1.94 0.75 1.19
40mm 136853 P2B-SCBEZ-40M-SHSS 1.74 49.3 177.8 38.1 131.6 152.4 M12 24.6 14.2 96.8 52.1 49.3 19.1 30.2
210
1-15/16 136783 P2B-SCEZ-115-SHSS 5.14 1.94 8.00 1.63 5.76 6.68 5/8 1.14 0.62 4.31 2.43 2.25 0.75 1.19
2 136989 P2B-SCEZ-200-SHSS 5.09
50mm 136854 P2B-SCEZ-50M-SHSS 2.29 49.3 203.2 41.4 146.3 169.7 M16 29.0 15.7 109.5 61.7 57.2 19.1 30.2
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B1-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B1-6
EASY SELECTION
PAGE B1-7
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B1-35
 B1-17
B